
PRESTON GRASSHOPPERS ANNUAL FESTIVAL OF MINI RUGBY 
 

ENTRY FORM 
 

 

CLUB 
 

PLAYING COLOURS 
 

CLUB POINT OF CONTACT 

(Name and email) 

 

 Enter (Y/N) No of Teams 

U7 
  

U8 
  

U9 
  

U10 
  

U11 
  

U12 
  

 

 

The cost of entry is £30 per age group or £150 for six age groups.  Please enclose a cheque 

payable to Preston Grasshoppers RFC 

Please complete and return with your entrance fee to: 

Minis Festival Organiser (Mike Lyth)  

Preston Grasshoppers RFC 

Lightfoot Green Lane 

Fulwood 

Preston 

PR4 OAP 

 

UNDER 7s 8s and 9s - SUNDAY 14
th

 APRIL 2019 

UNDER 10s 11s and 12s - SUNDAY 31
st
 MARCH 2019 

 


